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JANUARY 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

New Year's Day 
New Year's Day 

Holiday 
     

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

       

 

 
15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

MSU 
Wk 1 

M L King Day 

No class-recorded 

orientation/lecture 

MS system 

Classes begin 

MSU & VC 

Skills 1 (DM) 

0800-1200 

1300-1700 

Office hours 

0900-1200 
Skills 1 (DM) 

0800-1200 

1300-1700 
Office/Lab hours 

By appointment  

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

VC 
Wk 2 

Office hours 

0900-1200 
Class 1300-1550 

MS system 

Skills 2 (IV/meds) 

0800-1200 

1300-1700 
Office hours 

0900-1200 
Skills 2 (IV/meds) 

0800-1200 

1300-1700 

Office/Lab hours 

By appointment 
EPIC TRAINING 

0800-1300 

 

 

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

MSU 
Wk 3 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Class 1300-1550 

MFN/Meds EXAM 

MS system 

Clinical 1 

No DocuCare     
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FEBRUARY 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

MSU 
Wk 3 

  
Office hours 

0900-1200 
Clinical 1 

No DocuCare 

Office/Lab hours 

By appointment  

Clinical 1 

No DocuCare  

MS system assignments 

due 2330 

Clinical 1 

No DocuCare 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

Office hours 

0900-1200 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

VC 
Wk 4 

Clinical 1 

No DocuCare 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Class 1300-1550 

MS system-EXAM  

Sim prep/GI system 

 

Simulation 1 

(TKA) 

0800-1200 

1300-1800 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Simulation 1 

(TKA) 

0800-1200 

1300-1800 

Office/Lab hours 

By appointment  

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

MSU 
Wk 5 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Class 1300-1550 

GI system 

 

Valentine's Day 

Clinical 2 

DocuCare 1 
Office hours 

0900-1200 
Clinical 2 

DocuCare 1 

Office/Lab hours 

By appointment 
Clinical 2 

DocuCare 1 

Clinical 2 

DocuCare 1 

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

VC 
Wk 6 

Clinical 2 

DocuCare 1 

 

Presidents' Day 
Office hours 

0900-1200 

Class 1300-1550 

GI system 

 

Skills 3 

(Documentation) 

0800-1200 

1300-1700 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Skills 3 

(Documentation) 

0800-1200 

1300-1700 

Office/Lab hours 

By appointment 

GI system 

assignments due 

2330 
 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

MSU 
Wk 7 

DocuCare 1 due 

for all groups 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Class 1300-1550 

GI system-EXAM 

Endo system 

Clinical 3 

No DocuCare     
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MARCH 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

   
Office hours 

0900-1200 
Clinical 3 

No DocuCare 

Office/Lab hours 

By appointment 
Clinical 3 

No DocuCare 

Clinical 3 

No DocuCare 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

VC 
Wk 8 

Clinical 3 

No DocuCare 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Class 1300-1550 

Endo system/Sim 

Prep 

Simulation 2 

(SBO) 

0800-1200 

1300-1800 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Simulation 2 

(SBO) 

0800-1200 

1300-1800 

Office/Lab hours 

By appointment  

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

MSU 
 

Spring break 

MSU & VC 
Spring break 

MSU & VC 
Spring break 

MSU & VC 
Spring break 

MSU & VC 
Spring break 

MSU & VC  

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

VC 
Wk 9 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Class 1300-1550 

Endo system 

Skills 4 

(Wound care) 

0800-1200 

1300-1700 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Skills 4 

(Wound care) 

0800-1200 

1300-1700 

Office/Lab hours 

By appointment  

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

MSU 
Wk 10 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Class 1300-1550 

Endo system 

Clinical 4 

DocuCare 2 
Office hours 

0900-1200 
Clinical 4 

DocuCare 2 

Office/Lab hours 

By appointment  

Clinical 4 

DocuCare 2 

Endo system 

assignments due 2330 
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APRIL 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

      
Clinical 4 

DocuCare 2 

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 VC 

Wk 11 
Clinical 4 

DocuCare 2 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Class 1300-1550 

Endo system-EXAM 

FE/GU system 

Skills 5 

(Exam prep) 

0800-1200 

1300-1700 

Office hours 

0900-1200 Holiday break Good Friday 

Holiday break Holiday break 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

MSU 
Wk 12 

Easter Sunday 

Holiday break 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Class 1300-1550 

FE/GU system 

 

Clinical 5 

DocuCare 3 

 

Office hours 

0900-1200 
Clinical 5 

DocuCare 3 

Office/Lab hours 

By appointment 
Clinical 5 

DocuCare 3 

Clinical 5 

DocuCare 3 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
VC 

Wk 13 
Clinical 5 

DocuCare 3 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Class 1300-1550 

FE/GU system 

Simulation 3 

(DM) 

0800-1200 

1300-1800 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Simulation 3 

(DM) 

0800-1200 

1300-1800 

Office/Lab hours 

By appointment  

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 29 

MSU 
Wk 14 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Class 1300-1550 

FE/GU system 

Care plan assigned 

Clinical 6 

No DocuCare 
Office hours 

0900-1200 
Clinical 6 

No DocuCare 

Office/Lab hours 

By appointment  

Clinical 6 

No DocuCare 

FE/GU system 

assignments due 2330 

Clinical 6 

No DocuCare 

 

 
30 1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

 6 
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MAY 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
30 

 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

VC 
Wk 15 

Clinical 6 

No DocuCare 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Class 1300-1550 

FE/GU system-

EXAM 

Skills/sims/clinical 

reasoning exams 

0800-1800 

Office hours 

0900-1200 

Care plan due 2330 

Skills/sims/clinical 

reasoning exams 

0800-1800 

 

Skills/sims/clinical 

reasoning exams 

0800-1800 

 

 

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 MSU 

Wk 16 

Final exam 

1300-1500 

Skills/sims/clinical 

reasoning exams 

0800-1800 
 

Skills/sims/clinical 

reasoning exams 

0800-1800 
 Graduation  

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

Mother's Day       

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

       

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

 Memorial Day      
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